INSCRICAO

260022159
260022342
260023975
260022805
260023518
260022282
260023568
260022403
260025472
260025783
260023603
260024919
260023406
260025143
260025238
260023402
260023201
260022641
260022680
260025246
260022083
260024598
260022444

Lista Geral das Notas da 12 Fase - Rela¢Ges Publicas - Campus Maceio

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ADRIANA THIARA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
ELIZIA SOARES SILVA DA GUIA

JAKELINE SIQUEIRA DE MELO

SARA BENEVIDES DE LUCENA

MARCELA CARNAUBA PIMENTEL
ADRIANA FRANCA SOUZA

EMMERSON AGUILAR DE OLIVEIRA
POLLYANA CASSIA GONZAGA FERREIRA
JANAINA ALVES PEREIRA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
LEILANE CABRAL GOMES

ADRIANA DO AMARAL FREIRE

LUCIANA CRISTINA LOURENCO DA SILVA
SAMELLA KELLY VELEZ PEREIRA

ISIS MAYARA SILVA

GUSTAVO DAVID ARAUJO FREIRE
VIVIANE CONCEICAO RODRIGUES

LUCIANA MOREIRA CAVALCANTE DE AMORIM VITAL

DANIEL AUGUSTO MONTEIRO DE BARROS
RENATA VILLAR DE LYRA

CARINE FONSECA CAETANO DE PAULA
WILLIAN LIMA MELO

THAISE THICIANE OLIVEIRA SENA

ANDRE LUIZ DIAS DE FRANCA

segunda-feira, 6 de abril de 2015

BANCA1l BANCA2 BANCA3 BANCA4 NOTAFINAL

87
75
75
68
65
61
62
60
55
55
52
50
50
50
47
45
45
40
43
40
40
40
37

82
77
75
68
70
66
62
60
55
55
52
50
50
50
47
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
37

77
75
75
68
65
61
62
60
57
55
52
50
50
50
47
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
37

62 77
75 793
75 75
66 67,5
67 66,75
66 63,5
62 62
60 60
55 95,5
50 53,75
52 52
50 50
48 49,5
48 49,5
a7 a7
40 43,75
40 43,75
45 42,5
40 40,75
40 40
40 40
30 37,5
37 37
Péaginalde3

CONCORRENCIA

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia



INSCRICAO

260026161
260023642
260022129
260023693
260023140
260024259
260023759
260025475
260023683
260022955
260022364
260026024
260022055
260022775
260022625
260023065
260023055
260022578
260022554
260025616
260025420
260023024
260023074
260022296
260023156

NOME DO CANDIDATO

LUCIANA SILVA FALCAO

JONAS SEVERINO DA SILVA

JULIANA SILVA SANTANA

AILTON ROCHA ARAUJO

ROBERTA TAVARES GALINDO NEPOMUCENO
VALBERTSON DE BRITO LYRA SANTOS
ELIZABETH COSTA PEREIRA

JANAINA GALDINO DE BARROS
RENATA SUYENE BATISTA DE LIMA
ESIO MELO DE ANDRADE

VERA LUCIA DE MELO

PRISCILA LAILA VIEIRA

DAVID MELQUIADES FERREIRA

JOAO PEDROSA DE OLIVEIRA NETO
DIOGO PEIXOTO DE ALMEIDA CAVALCANTE
JANAILMA PEREIRA IVO AZEVEDO
ANDREA CARLA BEZERRA

RODRIGO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREA MEDEIROS NUNES

SCARLETT VIRGINIA MELO DUARTE
ROSE CRISTINE DA SILVA LEITE DAMAS
LADJANE LAMENHA APOLINARIO
KEREN-HAPUQUE COSTA XAVIER LINS
ANA BEATRIZ BEZERRA DE MELO
MARIA INES DA SILVA

segunda-feira, 6 de abril de 2015

BANCA1l BANCA2 BANCA3 BANCA4 NOTAFINAL

35
35
33
33
33
28
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
27
28
27
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
22

35
35
35
33
33
33
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
31
28
27
27
25
25
25
25
24
23
21
22

35
35
35
38
33
33
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
27
28
27
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
22

35 35
35 35
35 34,5
28 33
33 33
30 31
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30
28 29,5
25 28,75
28 28
25 27,5
26 27,5
27 27
27 26
25 25
25 25
25 25
23 24,5
24 24
23 23
23 22,5
22 22
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CONCORRENCIA

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia



INSCRICAO

260023049
260023416
260023183
260023315
260022106

NOME DO CANDIDATO

CARLOS FERNANDO CARDOZO DOS SANTOS
RICARDO BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

ANNE ROSE CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
DIONARI SOUSA DOS SANTOS

IZADORA LOPES GARCIA NASCIMENTO

segunda-feira, 6 de abril de 2015

BANCA1l BANCA2 BANCA3 BANCA4 NOTAFINAL

20
20
21
15

0

20
20
18
15

0

20
20
18
15

0

20 20
20 20
20 19,25
15 15

0 0
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CONCORRENCIA

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia



